
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

GAW Friday, 15 March 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 552356 Magic Poppet Kerry Stagg 1 2,1,1 2/1/2 29 13/12/20 D Y Y 4 364.00 1 400m

 541654 Springvale Roxy Michael Giniotis 1 1,3,1 3/1/2 40 17/01/20 B Y Y 13 296.00 2 400m

 552483 Irene Rebecca Mcauley-Fry 1 1,6,2 4/1/2 11 22/12/20 B Y Y 11 186.00 3 400m

 561382 Lucinda Grey Michael Wittholz 1 2,4,7 4/1/2 8 15/07/21 B Y Y 14 255.00 4 400m

 544270 Velocity Zaylia Nicole Price 1 3,5,5 4/1/2 17 19/03/20 B 14 168.00 5 400m

 541046 Makani Girl Martin Doyle 1 3,2,2 4/1/2 19 02/01/20 B Y Y 18 241.00 6 400m

 549507 Bold Onyx Wayne Burge 1 6,5,3 4/1/1 9 15/09/20 D Y Y 122.00 7 400m
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 547962 Janet Rose Ross Panagiotou 1 1,2,4 5/1 8 20/03/20 B Y 11 258.00 1 400m

 569477 Sweet Coin Babe Nicole Price 1 1,1,2 5/1 8 17/12/21 B 11 243.00 2 400m

 553328 They're Yours Kym Burnett 2 1,2,2 5/1 5 01/01/21 D Y Y 11 179.00 3 400m

 551910 Perpetual Kim Johnstone 2 3,2,8 5/1 8 30/10/20 B Y 14 183.00 4 400m

 552924 Paw Some Storm David Green 1 5,1,6 5/1 20 18/12/20 B Y Y 17 267.00 5 400m

 546637 Rage Quit Madalyn Schulz 1 5,5,5 5/1 15 04/06/20 D Y 150.00 6 400m

 559469 Come On Kilkenny Jason Newman 1 5,3,4 5/1 6 22/02/21 D Y 149.00 7 400m

 556692 Blue Yap Steven Brook 1 7,3,6 5/1 5 01/01/21 D 146.00 8 400m

 558659 Aston Gillon Elizabeth Harley 1 8,5,2 5/1 5 20/02/21 D Y 139.00 9 400m

 565387 Yes Ma'am Kim Johnstone 2 6,1,5 5/1 6 20/08/21 B 137.00 10 400m

 552920 Paw Some Sloane Jason Newman 2 6,4,2 5/1 15 18/12/20 B Y Y 134.00 11 400m

 547911 Flying Foo Foo Rebecca Mcauley-Fry 1 5,7,8 5/1 10 01/07/20 D Y 114.00 12 400m
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 565397 Ebon Coast Kim Johnstone 1 1,1,2 6 4 14/08/21 D 2 251.00 1 400m

 566732 Our Damiro Melissa Freitag 2 2,2,4 6 2 24/11/21 B 4 198.00 2 400m

 567161 Sweet Soul Nicole Price 1 1,8,2 6 6 12/01/22 B Y Y 11 231.00 3 400m

 569024 Brooklyn Road Brian Styles 1 1,3,1 6 2 20/02/22 B Y Y 11 174.00 4 400m

 567159 Spontaneous Nicole Price 1 1,3,4 6 7 12/01/22 D Y Y 13 224.00 5 400m

 575968 Canungra Kid Brenda Oakey 1 1,1 6 2 06/08/22 D Y Y 13 158.40 6 400m

 567158 Devil Energy Nicole Price 1 1,6,7 6 2 12/01/22 D Y Y 13 158.00 7 400m

 562114 Gypsy Chick Jason Newman 1 3,1,4 6 11 10/05/21 B Y 14 213.00 8 400m

 556306 Soul Writer John Mundy 1 3,4,1 6 5 03/03/21 B Y Y 14 181.00 9 400m

 571190 Diligent Brenda Oakey 1 2,6,4 6 3 23/01/22 B Y 14 178.00 10 400m

 565395 Glisten Kim Johnstone 2 2,1,4 6 6 14/08/21 B 14 160.00 11 400m

 565425 Rico Kym Burnett 3 3,2,2 6 1 25/11/21 D Y Y 14 157.00 12 400m

 576226 Zara Turbo Melissa Freitag 2 5,3,1 6 1 28/04/22 B Y 17 178.00 13 400m

 569023 On Maddison Brian Styles 1 6,5,1 6 2 20/02/22 B Y Y 17 138.00 14 400m

 575133 Turning Oak Jason Newman 1 5,1,3 6 1 22/07/22 B Y Y 17 136.00 15 400m

 576225 Ruby Burnout Melissa Freitag 2 4,2,2 6 2 28/04/22 B Y 18 257.00 16 400m

 568909 Dayne's Calais Yvonne Maxwell 2 7,2,2 6 2 15/02/22 D Y Y 18 199.00 17 400m

 567458 No Fines Adam Burda 1 2,1,3 6 2 17/01/22 B Y Y 233.00 18 400m

 556341 Demi Rose Ross Panagiotou 1 4,6,1 6 2 24/02/21 B Y Y 183.00 19 400m

 561307 Royal Silk Wayne Burge 1 6,4,1 6 5 29/04/21 B Y 171.00 20 400m

 569570 Stone Cut Rebecca Mcauley-Fry 1 7,6,3 6 1 03/02/22 D Y 158.00 21 400m

 564789 Palace Prince Angela Modra 1 7,5,6 6 3 14/11/21 D Y Y 142.00 22 400m

 576224 Lady Nitrous Melissa Freitag 1 4,4,3 6 1 28/04/22 B Y 123.00 23 400m

 569923 Bow Edition Kim Johnstone 2 8,5,5 6 4 31/12/21 D Y 119.00 24 400m

 555211 Fantastic Joe Michael Wittholz 1 6,5,3 6 3 10/02/21 D Y 105.00 25 400m

 554823 Rhonda Wine Madalyn Schulz 1 6,6,5 6 5 05/12/20 B Y 72.00 26 400m
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 576223 Miss Speed Bogan Melissa Freitag 1 3,4,2 M/1 28/04/22 B Y 14 114.00 1 400m

 575131 Hotfoot Piggy Melissa Freitag 1 M/1 22/07/22 B Y Y 2 400m

 567462 Commando Raid Adam Burda 1 3,6,3 M/1 17/01/22 B Y Y 114.00 3 400m

 564792 Pedantic Miss John Williams 1 5,7,3 M/1 14/11/21 B Y Y 85.00 4 400m

 575132 Hotfoot Cuddles Jason Newman 1 5,7 M/1 22/07/22 B Y Y 63.80 5 400m

 570671 Captain Rita Michael Wittholz 1 6 M/1 24/03/22 B Y Y 50.40 6 400m
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 537793 Fired Up Finn Madalyn Schulz 1 3,6,4 4/1/1 13 05/10/19 D Y 14 189.00 1 531m
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 556738 Redshift Uniform Jason Newman 2 2,2,2 5/1 17 23/03/21 B Y 4 309.00 1 531m

 554482 Elegant Ritzy Richard Stasiak 1 6,1,1 5/1 10 28/01/21 B Y Y 16 153.00 2 531m

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 1 5,3,6 5/1 9 05/12/20 D 252.00 3 531m

 542486 Sutton Ebony John Williams 1 4,3,4 5/1 15 22/01/20 B 211.00 4 531m

 552920 Paw Some Sloane Jason Newman 1 6,4,2 5/1 15 18/12/20 B Y Y 134.00 5 531m
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 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 1 3,1,4 6 3 07/03/22 B Y 4 249.00 1 531m

 566732 Our Damiro Melissa Freitag 1 2,2,4 6 2 24/11/21 B 4 198.00 2 531m

 567510 Mad Maverick Nicole Price 1 3,2,1 6 7 06/01/22 D Y Y 14 271.00 3 531m

 565425 Rico Kym Burnett 1 3,2,2 6 1 25/11/21 D Y Y 14 157.00 4 531m

 552081 Shining On Fire Steven Brook 3 2,4,4 6 1 14/09/20 B 14 126.00 5 531m

 537660 Weblec Wave Madalyn Schulz 1 5,1,5 6 8 03/07/19 D Y 17 216.00 6 531m

 576226 Zara Turbo Melissa Freitag 1 5,3,1 6 1 28/04/22 B Y 17 178.00 7 531m

 557859 Tigger's Run David Green 1 7,4,1 6 5 05/12/20 D Y 17 174.00 8 531m

 559445 Lost At Sea John Cunningham 1 5,4,1 6 7 17/05/21 D Y Y 17 164.00 9 531m

 576225 Ruby Burnout Melissa Freitag 1 4,2,2 6 2 28/04/22 B Y 18 257.00 10 531m

 551540 Troy Intention Melissa Freitag 2 4,5,8 6 8 17/07/20 D Y 161.00 11 531m

 555742 Ebby Collerson Kym Burnett 2 5,3,3 6 2 26/02/21 D Y 146.00 12 531m

 554758 Woodside Bella Michael Giniotis 1 5,5,2 6 7 01/02/21 B Y Y 144.00 13 531m
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 565515 Wait And See Donald Turner 2 6,3,3 M/1 22/11/21 D Y 18 123.00 1 531m
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 556738 Redshift Uniform Jason Newman 1 2,2,2 5/1 17 23/03/21 B Y 4 309.00 1 643m

 549113 Chewdini John Cunningham 1 1,4,2 5/1 9 27/08/20 B Y Y 13 162.00 2 643m

 539030 Warringah Bale Jack Trengove 3 2,2,1 5/1 10 02/11/19 D Y 14 254.00 3 643m

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 2 5,3,6 5/1 9 05/12/20 D 252.00 4 643m
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 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 2 3,1,4 6 3 07/03/22 B Y 4 249.00 1 643m

 558629 Katrina Highkick Darren Camporeale 1 5,2,3 6 2 28/04/21 B Y 9 274.00 2 643m

 553943 Kaison's Curse Clint Trengove 1 1,4,1 6 6 21/01/21 B Y Y 13 240.00 3 643m

 552081 Shining On Fire Steven Brook 2 2,4,4 6 1 14/09/20 B 14 126.00 4 643m

 564846 Raven Macaw Jack Trengove 2 4,5,4 6 6 19/07/21 D Y 211.00 5 643m

 551540 Troy Intention Melissa Freitag 1 4,5,8 6 8 17/07/20 D Y 161.00 6 643m

 555742 Ebby Collerson Kym Burnett 1 5,3,3 6 2 26/02/21 D Y 146.00 7 643m
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 565515 Wait And See Donald Turner 1 6,3,3 M/1 22/11/21 D Y 18 123.00 1 643m
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 560104 No Idea Adam Burda 1 4,5,2 5/1 7 28/05/21 D Y Y 6 118.00 1 400m

 553328 They're Yours Kym Burnett 1 1,2,2 5/1 5 01/01/21 D Y Y 11 179.00 2 400m

 561207 Boots Nicole Price 1 2,1,1 5/1 15 12/04/21 D Y 14 289.00 3 400m

 549315 Mine Master Desmond Hockley 1 2,7,3 5/1 10 05/09/20 D Y Y 14 165.00 4 400m

 551416 On The Whisky's Brian Styles 1 3,6,3 5/1 8 10/10/20 B Y 14 141.00 5 400m

 547065 Air Pumbaa Michael Giniotis 1 8,3,4 5/1 18 10/06/20 D Y Y 179.00 6 400m

 554758 Woodside Bella Michael Giniotis 2 5,5,2 5/1 7 01/02/21 B Y Y 144.00 7 400m

 556099 Molly Irish Narvette Treloar 1 5,3,4 5/1 14 14/12/20 B Y 123.00 8 400m
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 565425 Rico Kym Burnett 2 3,2,2 6 1 25/11/21 D Y Y 14 157.00 1 400m
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